Sterile
BONE SCREWS
AND WIRES
3Mikai S.p.a.
Mikai screws are available in different thread designs, thread lengths and diameter lengths. Screws are available
in three diameters: 4, 5, 6 standard or HA. Screws and wires are available in stainless steel and in titanium.
• Available in three different diameters: 2.0, 2.5, 3.0 mm
• Available in different thread lengths and shaft lengths

Ø 5.0 mm      HA Coated Screws (thread 40 mm) – Not Self-drilling
Code Description
5000531H HA coated cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 80 mm
5000532H HA coated cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 100 mm
5000533H HA coated cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 120 mm
5000534H HA coated cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 140 mm
Ø 6.0 mm      HA Coated Screws (thread 40 mm) – Not Self-drilling
Code Description
5000501H HA coated cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 100 mm
5000502H HA coated cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 120 mm
5000503H HA coated cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 140 mm
5000504H HA coated cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 160 mm
5000505H HA coated cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 180 mm
Ø 5.0 mm
Code Description
VA5.150.30 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 30 mm
VA5.150.40 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 40 mm
VA5.150.55 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 55 mm
VA5.150.70 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 70 mm
VA5.200.40 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 200 mm, thread L 40 mm
VA4-5.150.30 Self-drilling cortical decalibrated screw Ø 4.0-5.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 30 mm
VA4-5.150.40 Self-drilling cortical decalibrated screw Ø 4.0-5.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 40 mm
Ø 4.0 mm
Code Description
VA4.150.40 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 4.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 40 mm
VA4.150.55 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 4.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 55 mm
5000565ST Self-drilling cortical decalibrated screw Ø 4.0 mm L 120 mm, thread Ø 3.0 mm L 20 mm
8 Mikai S.p.A.
UNIVERSAL STAINLESS-STEEL SCREWS HA COATED
Ø 6.0 mm
Code Description
VA6.150.30 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 30 mm
VA6.150.40 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 40 mm
VA6.150.55 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 55 mm
VA6.150.70 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 70 mm
VA6.150.85 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 85 mm
VA6.250.40 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 250 mm, thread L 40 mm
VA6.250.55 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 250 mm, thread L 55 mm
VA6.250.70 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 250 mm, thread L 70 mm
VA6.250.85 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 250 mm, thread L 85 mm
Ø 6.0 mm
Code Description
VA6H150.30 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 30 mm
VA6H150.40 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 40 mm
VA6H150.55 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 55 mm
VA6H150.70 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 70 mm
VA6H150.85 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 85 mm
VA6H250.40 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 250 mm, thread L 40 mm
VA6H250.55 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 250 mm, thread L 55 mm
VA6H250.70 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 250 mm, thread L 70 mm
VA6H250.85 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 250 mm, thread L 85 mm
Ø 4.0 mm
Code Description
VA4H150.40 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 4.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 40 mm
VA4H150.55 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 4.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 55 mm
Ø 5.0 mm
Code Description
VA5H150.40 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 40 mm
VA5H150.55 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 55 mm
VA5H150.70 Self-drilling cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 70 mm
9Mikai S.p.A.
UNIVERSAL TITANIUM SCREWS
Ø 5.0 mm
Code Description
VA5T150.40 Titanium self-drilling cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 40 mm
VA5T150.55 Titanium self-drilling cortical screw Ø 5.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 55 mm
Ø 6.0 mm
Code Description
VA6T250.40 Titanium self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 250 mm, thread L 40 mm
VA6T250.55 Titanium self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 250 mm, thread L 55 mm
VA6T250.70 Titanium self-drilling cortical screw Ø 6.0 mm L 250 mm, thread L 70 mm
Ø 4.0 mm
Code Description
VA4T150.40 Titanium self-drilling cortical screw Ø 4.0 mm L 150 mm, thread L 40 mm
1936 EPO ENG  00 10/2024
HEADQUARTERS
Via P. Gobetti, 56r - 16145 Genova
Tel. +39 010 30801 - Fax +39 010 3080210